

ମାପାପାଟଣା ଓ ମାପାପାଟଣା ଏକାଧାରରେ
Schedule XIV Form No. 134

ଫୋଟୋଗ୍ରାଫ

(ମାପାପାଟଣା) ଟି

ମାପାପାଟଣା ମାପାପାଟଣା ଏକାଧାରରେ
DIVISION

ମାପାପାଟଣା ଏକାଧାରରେ
SUB-DIVISION

ମାପାପାଟଣା ଏକାଧାରରେ

MEASUREMENT BOOK 1354

यह निम्नलिखित कार्य के लिए है कि इस माप
यह न गहरी न द्वारा प्रस्तावित कार्य
हस्ताक्षर से सी-प्रह अंकित है न
यह कार्य अतिमहत्त्वपूर्ण विधि आनंद
आमिष कार्य विचार कार्य और यम
होवर के नाम निम्न है

Radma
15.12.2022
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIVISION
SHEOHAR
Amr
15/12/22

Re ussi do J. E Amrandes Kumar

B. Bhushan
31-01-2024
AE

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. _____

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____



Record Measurement

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement-

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road "Nayelgura pul ke Nikat se Harizan Tola Mahadeo Ram ke darwaje tak path dikhan"					
Agreement No - 03/509/2019-20					
Agency - Amit Kumar Singh					
Date of start - 21/10/19					

Date of completion - 20/04/2020					
Rate - 0.00%					
Work Done					
① Construction of Working Bench mark - 0.308 km					
Construction of Reference pillar - 0.308 km					
② Clearing & grubbing of Road land.					
4x30 x 3.00 = 360 m ²					
5x30 x 3.00 = 450 m ²					
1x30 x 3.00 = 90 m ²					
1x8 x 3.00 = 24 m ²					

Continuation

$$T = 924 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.090 \text{ Hec}$$



ch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Construction of Road				Nayagaon put Ke Nikat se Haziran Tola Mahadeo Ram ke darwaje tak path Nirman.
Agreement No.	03/SBD/2019-20				
Agency	Amit Kumar Singh.				
Date of Start	21/10/2019				
Date of completion	20/04/2020				

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Construction of

Working Bench Mark

Qty vide page ① TMB

0.308 km @ Rs 3377.73/km - Rs 1040 =

② Construction of Reference pillar

Qty vide page ① TMB

0.308 km @ Rs 1571.11/km - Rs 484 =

③ Clearing & grubbing of Road land.

Qty vide page ① TMB

0.090 Hec @ Rs 49496.20/Hec - Rs 4455 =

④ Excavation in Road way using manual means

Qty vide page ② TMB

9.72 m³ @ Rs 126.76/m³ - Rs 1232 =

T = Rs 7211 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ E/W in excavation in fdr.					RF-Rs 7211 =
Qty vide page ② TMB					
2.940 m ³ @ Rs 260.59/m ³					Rs 766 =
⑤ First class Bedding of well compacted sand.					
Qty vide page ② TMB					
0.53 m ³ @ Rs 397.32/m ³					Rs 211 =
⑥ P/L and laying R.C. NP ₄ pipe					
Qty vide page ② TMB					
7.50 m @ Rs 684.25/m					Rs 5132 =

⑦ Construction of Embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits lead 100m.					
Qty vide page ② TMB					
381.25 m ³ @ Rs 175.11/m ³					Rs 66,761 =
⑧ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits lead 100m.					
123.72 m ³					
Limit					
95.440 m ³ @ Rs 138.27/m ³					Rs 13,196 =
					T = Rs 93,277 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ construction of GSB I materials				BF	93277=
Qty vide page ③ TMB					
132.725 m ³					
@ R. 3084.73/m ³					R. 409421=
⑩ P/V laying					
Spreading WBM III materials					
Qty vide page ④ TMB					
63.97 m ³					
@ R. 3780.24/m ³					R. 241822=
⑪ p/v and laying prime coat do.					
Qty vide page ④ TMB					
474.25 m ²					
limit					
473.44 m ²				@ R. 70.92/m ²	R. 19373=
⑫ p/v and laying tack coat do.					
Qty vide page ④ TMB					
474.25 m ²					
limit					
473.44 m ²				@ R. 13.88/m ²	R. 6571=
⑬ p/v laying & Rolling of close grade of premix surfacing (MSS) of 20 mm thickness					
Qty vide page ⑤ TMB					
474.25 m ²					
limit					
473.44 m ²				@ R. 206.22/m ²	R. 97633=
Continuation					
T = R. 8,68097=					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Construction of unreinforced plain Cement concrete pavement do. Qty vide page (5) m ³ 110.50 m ³ @ Rs 7554.12/m ³					Rs 8,68,097 =
(15) P.V. and fixing typical masonry Information Sign Board with Logo & Maintenance Board Qty vide page (6) m ² 2 Nos @ Rs 10920.97/each					Rs 8,34,730 =
(16) RCC M15 km post & 200m post. 1 km post - 1 No @ Rs 2394.07 200m post - 1 No @ Rs 639.87					Rs 21842 =
(17) P.V. RCC M15 Boundary pillars Qty vide page (6) m ³ 5 Nos @ Rs 529.67/each					Rs 2394 =
					Rs 640 =
					Rs 2648 =

Continuation

T = Rs 17,30,351 =

1 No @ R_p 3677.33/ — R_p 3677.33 =

(19) p/v and laying
hot applied thermoplastic compound
Qty vide page (7) TMB
61.60 m² @ R_p 735.40/m² — R_p 45301 =

~~T = R_s 17,94,256 =~~

Add 12% GST — (+) R_p 2,15,311 =

Add 1% labour cess — (+) 17,943 =

T = R_p 20,27,510 =

Ake B. Bhattar

cAke
 2024
 19/03/2024
 Continuation 19-03-2024
 AE
 JE
 31/13/24